91200078933

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
Płck-up Wait Mail				
(Business Entity Name)				
(
(Document Number)				
(Boddinent Number)				
Contification of Chabus				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





300239475073

09/17/12--01006--004 **78.75

12 SEP 17 AMI1: 52

SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATIONS

759/1/1-

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ethos Health Managen	nent, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORA'	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	ADDITIONAL COLT REQUIRED
FROм: Jorge L. Doimeadios	
Name	(Printed or typed)
5045 SW 94 Avenue	Address
P	Address
Miami, FL 33165	Conta 0. 7:
City,	State & Zip
305-491-6296	plantana numbar
Daytime 16	elephone number
jorgeldoimeadios@gmail E-mail address: (to be used	.COM I for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

· PALED

•	in compnance with Chapter (out anutor Chapter 621, F.S. (Fi	BIVISION OF CORPORATION
ARTICLE I The name of the co		agement, Inc.	
			12 SEP 17 AM 11:52
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
_	Principal street address	Mailing	g address, if different is:
	045 SW 94 Avenue		-
IV.	Mami, FL 33165		
-			
ARTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>		
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
Any and all le	gal business		
ARTICLE IV The number of shar			
The number of shar	es of stock is:100		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS	
Name and Ti	tle:Jorge L. Doimeadios, P. S. T		
Address:	5045 SW 94 Avenue		
	Miami, FL 33165		
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
			<u> </u>
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jorge L. Doimeadios		
Address:	5045 SW 94 Avenue		
	Miami, Fl 33165		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jorge L. Doimeadios		
Address:	5045 SW 94 Avenue Miami, FL 33165		
	Miami, FL 33165		
Havina haan nama	ed as registered agentito accept service of	process for the above stated con	noration at the place designated in
this certificate. I an	n familial with and accept the appointment	t as registered agent and agree to	porunon at the place designated the
			4/4/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	Date
. (/			
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated here	ein are true. I am aware that th	ne false information submitted in a
aocument to the De	partneyt of Stale constitutes a third degre	e jeiony as proviaea for in s.817.	155, F.S.
	145		7/4/2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date
		•	